
EVENT 1:  800M RUN

LANE AGE GROUP NAME REGO #
SEED 
TIME RESULT

PERCENTAGE 
IMPROVEMENT

HEAT 1 OF 3 HEATS

1 U8G Charlotte Fraser 18865 N/A 04:35.2 -
2 U9G Monica Araullo 19032 N/A 04:40.8 -
3 U13B Chris Moala 18965 N/A DNS -
4 U8B Mitchell McGregor 18933 N/A 03:13.7 -
5 U10G Bella Fraser 18864 03:55.86 03:30.8 - 25.03 10.61%
6 U9G Lesieli Moala 18966 03:46.1 04:01.0 + 14.94
7 U10G MiaRose Everson 18862 03:34.9 03:23.3 - 11.56 5.38%

 

 
EVENT 2:  200M RUN

 

LANE AGE GROUP NAME REGO #
SEED 
TIME RESULT

PERCENTAGE 
IMPROVEMENT

HEAT 1 OF 5 HEATS  
1 U14B Owen Chandler 18860 00:26.54 00:25.61 - 00.93 3.50%
2 U13B Joshua Smith 18961 00:26.89 00:26.50 - 00.39 1.45%
3 U17B Tom Ralph 19004 00:27.26 00:26.97 - 00.29 1.06%
4 U13B Aiden Wright 19127 00:27.34 00:26.75 - 00.59 2.16%
5 U15G Aliana Moala 18964 00:29.29 00:29.67 + 00.38
6 U13B Chris Moala 18965 00:29.40 00:28.38 - 01.02 3.47%

 
HEAT 2 OF 5 HEATS  
1 U13G Zara Pawsey 18857 00:29.89 00:30.24 + 00.35
2 U12B Daniel Cox 18969 00:30.15 00:29.37 - 00.78 2.59%
3 U10B Xavier Mitchell 18894 00:31.65 00:31.41 - 00.24 0.76%
4 U15G Elly Pawsey 18859 00:31.98 00:29.64 - 02.34 7.32%
5 U11B Viktor Grigorov 19035 00:32.11 00:32.36 + 00.25
6 U12B Leon Danks 18951 00:32.35 00:33.09 + 00.74

HEAT 3 OF 5 HEATS  
1 U10G Jacqueline Pawsey 18858 00:34.84 00:33.71 - 01.13 3.24%
2 U11G Ava Greig 19089 00:35.86 00:35.28 - 00.58 1.62%
3 U8B Mitchell McGregor 18933 00:36.15 00:36.73 + 00.58
4 U9B Mitchell Cox 18968 00:36.50 00:34.45 - 02.05 5.62%
5 U10B William Castrisos 19019 00:36.51 00:34.12 - 02.39 6.55%
6 U10G Bella Fraser 18864 00:36.72 00:36.34 - 00.38 1.03%
7 U10G MiaRose Everson 18862 00:37.39 00:37.64 + 00.25

HEAT 4 OF 5 HEATS  
1 U9B Ike Blackwell 18886 00:38.22 00:35.88 - 02.34 6.12%
2 U7G Indiana Mitchell 18895 00:40.74 00:39.57 - 01.17 2.87%
3 U9G Lesieli Moala 18966 00:40.91 00:42.10 + 01.19
4 U8G Charlotte Fraser 18865 00:41.85 00:40.27 - 01.58 3.78%
5 U9G Gia Greig 19090 00:42.05 00:38.38 - 03.67 8.73%
6 U8G Pippa Wang 19038 00:43.38 00:41.62 - 01.76 4.06%
7 U7G LilyEve Everson 18863 00:44.27 00:44.23 - 00.04 0.09%
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HEAT 5 OF 5 HEATS  
1 U9G Monica Araullo 19032 00:44.31 00:44.15 - 00.16 0.36%
2 U9G Claire Wang 19037 00:44.59 00:41.44 - 03.15 7.06%
3 U7G Olivia Moala 18967 00:46.14 00:43.81 - 02.33 5.05%
4 U7G Nancy Barlow 18912 00:55.94 00:53.07 - 02.87 5.13%
5 U6B Nate Wang 19039 00:56.33 DNS
6 U6B Fox Blackwell 18887 01:07.60 01:01.25 - 06.35 9.39%
7 U9B Harlen Danks 18952 N/A 00:38.62 -

EVENT 3:  HEATS 2 & 3 OF 800M RUN
 

LANE AGE GROUP NAME REGO #
SEED 
TIME RESULT

PERCENTAGE 
IMPROVEMENT

HEAT 2 OF 3 HEATS  
1 U9B Charlie Shiel 18889 03:28.3 03:21.94 - 06.36 3.05%
2 U15G Aliana Moala 18964 03:16.37 DNS
3 U10G Jacqueline Pawsey 18858 03:10.50 03:07.83 - 02.67 1.40%
4 U10B Dominic Trigwell 19040 03:07.22 03:08.26 + 01.04
5 U10B Liam Martin 18880 03:01.00 02:54.52 - 06.48 3.58%
6 U10B Xavier Mitchell 18894 02:58.10 02:52.36 - 05.74 3.22%
7 U11G Chloe McGregor 18932 02:56.50 02:59.41 + 02.91

HEAT 3 OF 3 HEATS  
1 U13G Ella McGregor 18931 02:55.00 03:00.52 + 05.52
2 U13B Aiden Wright 19127 02:52.50 02:49.23 - 03.27 1.90%
3 U15G Kaitlyn Martin 18881 02:50.00 02:39.88 - 10.12 5.95%
4 U14B Owen Chandler 18860 02:45.90 02:47.62 + 01.72
5 U13G Zara Pawsey 18857 02:45.70 02:51.11 + 05.41
6 U13B Joshua Smith 18961 02:38.00 02:34.98 - 03.02 1.91%
7 U15G Georgia Phillips 18971 02:30.00 02:34.93 + 04.93

TIME 
DIFFERENCE


